PERSONNEL ACTION

TO: - All MCFRS Personnel

FROM: Fire Chief Scott E. Goldsteir> adf Ceh

SUBJECT: Personnel Actions

PROMOTION
Leach, Alyce E.
Falcon, Norma

Kraft, Clinton D.
Nichols, Adam C.
Kurland, Joshua .
Cole ll, Wayne L.
Fields, Daniel R.
Galt, Nicholas R.
Griffin, Taylor M.
Hale, Justin J.
Heimbach, Corey T.
Hendrix, Jared W.
Horak Sr., Stephen A.
Hutchinson, David J.
Jacobson, Kevin R.
Jessa, Christopher J.
Jordan, David R.
Logsdon, Bradley R.
McCuaig, Kyle R.
McDonald, Jeffrey K.
Newman, John W.
Newman, Nicholas G.
Null, Catherine R.
Ondrejko, Marc A.
Ritchey, William J.

Rodriguez, Terrance J.

Shaffer, Daniel G.

Sharbaugh, Joseph R.

Shawl, Jonathan H.
Storey, Matthew B.
Sword, Andrew D.

FROM

Program Specialist Il (MCP)

PSCS |

Lieutenant
Firefighter Il

Master firefighter

Firefighter |l
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter |l
Firefighter Il
Firefighter |l
Firefighter [l
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter I
Firefighter I

MONTGOMERY COUNTY FIRE AND RESCUE SERVICE
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, MARYLAND

NUMBER 2016-02
March 2, 2016

T0

Admin Spec Il

Admin Spec |

Captain
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Firefighter 11l
Firefighter IlI
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter 1|
Firefighter 1l|
Firefighter 11l
Firefighter 11l
Firefighter lll
Firefighter HI
Firefighter 1ll
Firefighter 11l
Firefighter 11l
Firefighter 11|
Firefighter 11l
Firefighter 11l
Firefighter llI
Firefighter Ill
Firefighter 11l
Firefighter Ill
Firefighter 1l
Firefighter 1l
Firefighter 11l
Firefighter 11l
Firefighter 11|
Firefighter Il

EFFECTIVE

01/10/16
03/06/16

02/21/16
02/21/16
03/06/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/21/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
01/24/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/21/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
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TRANSFER

Captain

Billingslea, Clifford G.
Deputy, Audrey S.
Green, Michael T.
Haynes, Terryl A.
Kalons, Matthew J.
Kaufman, Benjamin T.
Kennedy, David J.
Mandeville, Don J.

Lieutenant

Bise, James T.
Damico, Anthony P.
Faas Jr, Robert J.
Furst, Robert J.
Goodbrod, Shawn M.
Hageman, Peter C.
Houck, Mathew M.
Hull, Noel P.

Keefer I, Joseph A.
LaRocco, Richard S.
Mister, Joshua E.
Poist, Dustin J.

Pyle, Craig S.
Trivett, Matthew C.

Master Firefighter
Carroll, Sean P.
Hohman, Roger L.
Luger, Brian J.
Miller, Ojibwa D.
Murphy, Sean T.
Newman, David J.
Owens, Wilson C.
Smith Jr, Thomas H.
Wilt, Bradley D.

Firefighter Ill

Allen, John T.
Brannen, Brock M.
Howell, Christopher G.
Kitzmiller, Shawn A.
Thornton, Frederick M.
Travers, Ryan W.

FROM

19A

Battalion 4 Float C
Battalion 1 Float B
Battalion 1 Float A
08C

ECC-D

Battalion 1 Float C
FEI-B

Battalion 4 Float B
Battalion 3 Float C
Battalion 5 Float B
Battalion 1 Float A
08A

Battalion 3 Float A
ECC-A

03D

Battalion 2 Float B
13B

15A

Battalion 4 Float C
01B

FEI-B

20B
33A
03B
01C
31C
25A
40C
08B
R2D

35B
08C
ECC-A
17C
40C
ECC-A

TO

Battalion 1 Float A
14A

40B

Battalion 4 Float C
Battalion 2 Float B
OPS - Exec Office
Battalion 1 Float B
FEI-2

FEI-2

08C

Battalion 4 Float B
Battalion 1 Float A
Battalion 1 Float C
03D

Battalion 1 Float A
Battalion 3 Float A
Battalion 3 Float C
Battalion 5 Float B
Battalion 4 Float C
19A

Battalion 2 Float B
FEI-1

08B
05D
29B
01B
03B

- 40C

15A
31C
13B

09B .
40C
34A
ECC-C
08C
258

EFFECTIVE

01/24/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
03/06/16
02/07/16
04/03/16
01/24/16
02/07/16

02/07/16
02/07/16
02/2116
03/06/16
02/07/16
03/06/16
04/17/16
03/06/16
02/21/16
02/21/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
03/06/16
02/07/16

03/06/16
03/06/16
03/06/16
03/20/16
03/06/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
03/06/16
02/21/16

02/21/16
02/07/16
04/17/16
01/24/16
02/07/16
04/17/16
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TRANSFER (continued)
Firefighter Il

Knopf, Andrew W.

Najjar, Jeremy M.
Thomas, Dana T.

Walker II, Derrell M.
Washington, Shakevin D.
Zea, Alejandro O.

SEPARATION ‘
Bentley, John P. (etired)
Trice, Evers C. (retired)
Simmons, Donald A. (retired)
Gross, James L. (retired)
Hayes, Malcolm L. (retired)
Hrenko Jr., Gerald J. (retired)
Lynch Sr., Andre L. (retired)

Captain

Captain

Master Firefighter
Firefighter Ill
Firefighter HlI
Firefighter IlI
Firefighter Il

10D
35B
40C
33A
17C
R2D

EFFECTIVE

02/20/16
02/20/16
02/07/16
03/06/16
03/06/16
02/07/16

EFFECTIVE

04/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
02/10/16

- 02/10/16




